
SPTB Description Area Market Ag Value

 Type ValueEff YearAreaDescription Year Built

Bedrooms

 2010 2009 2008 2007

Land Segments

 

Sales

Situs Address

 NORTH ST 
 KYLE, TX 78640 

FlooringRoofInteriorExteriorFoundationConstruction

Current Owner Legal Description Exemptions Appraised

 JONES MARK G & KERRI D (O509635)
 P O BOX 982 
 KYLE,TX 78640-0982

 ORIGINAL TOWN OF KYLE, BLOCK 25, LOT PT OF 18-19  HS

Entities

 CKY, FHA, GHA, PCC, RSP, 
SHA, WEU, WPC

73,760

Homestead Cap

0

History Information

Building Attributes

 1CAH     

Improvements

Imp HS

Imp NHS

Land HS

Land NHS

Ag Mkt

Ag Use

Tim Mkt

Tim Use

HS Cap

$65,830

Assessed

$0
$7,930

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

-

$73,760

$67,650

$0

$7,930

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

-

$75,580

$67,650

$0

$7,930

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

-

$75,580

$63,420

$0

$7,930

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

-

$71,350

Date Volume Page Seller Name

Heat/AC Baths Fireplace Year Built Rooms

  S  B   H-C  

HEIDEMAN JEWEL MRS EST OF4781153 

$65,830   ResidentialR

$62,940  1932Main AreaMA

$1,720  352Detached Garage 15% Of BaseDGT

$1,170  72Main Area Enclosed 50%MAENC5

07,930FA1-ResidentialA1
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